GIRLS CLASS 4A 2021 BEST PERFORMANCES

EVENT
100 Meters

200 Meters

400 Meters

800 Meters

1600 Meters

NAME
Burns
Ray
Ackward
Kapf
Attabury
Harlow
Crandall
Phillips
Boardwine
Manhal

Ray
Brooks
Burns
Fulgham
James
Jenius
DeGeorge
Hill

Lewis
Crandall

Surber
Brooks

King
Stephenson
Jackson
Chancellor
Periman
Wiseley

Hill
Coronado

King

Price
Carson
Beard

Rehl

Clem

Clark
Adkins
Rowland
Klimkowski

Price

SCHOOL
Bethany
Weatherford
T. Central
Tuttle

Elk City
Plainview
Cache

T. McClain
Catoosa
Verdigris

Weatherford
Linc Chr
Bethany
Madill
Broken Bow
T. Central
Linc Chr
Ool-Tal
Plainview
Cache

Tuttle
Linc. Chr.
Bethany
Kingfisher
Muldrow
Verdigris
Tuttle
Mannford
Ool-Tal
Cache

Bethany
Weatherford
Mannford
Dickson
Tuttle
Dickson
Pauls Valley
Verdigris
Holland Hall
Harrah

Weatherford

PERFORMANCE

12.37
12.45
12.67
12.87

12.9
12.94
12.98
13.01
13.07
13.18

25.77
26.05
26.25
26.42

26.5
26.54
26.59
26.84
26.84
26.85

56.77
57.78
59.07
59.65
60.47
61.87
62.44
62.45
63.39
63.39

02:19.8
02:21.6
02:25.1
02:28.9
02:29.0
02:29.8
02:29.9
02:30.2
02:30.7
02:32.5

05:19.2



3200 Meters

100 M Hurdles

300 M Hurdles

Shot Put

King
Carlos
Rowland
Carson
Sheffield
Coleman
Moffett
Arrieta
Wiggs

Rowland
Carson
Price
Carlos
Sheffield
Cruz
Sanchez
Hendry
Campbell
Melega

Surber
Murry
Taylor
Terry
Anderson
Porter
Day
Roath
Backus
Yocham

Surber
Brooks
Crandall
Clark
Chunestudey
Murry
Williams
Hobbs

Biggs
Huggins

Collier

Jackson
Gillispie
Watson

Bethany
Byng
Holland Hall
Mannford
Tuttle

Byng

Jay
Weatherford
Plainview

Holland Hall
Mannford
Weatherford
Byng

Tuttle
Stilwell
Madill
Dickson
BridgeCreek
Holland Hall

Tuttle
Chickasha

Ft. Gibson
Ft. Gibson
Locust Grove
Blanchard
Dickson
Broken Bow
Vinita
Bristow

Tuttle

Linc Chr
Cache
Pauls Valley
Jay
Chickasha
Bristow
Plainview
Inola

Cache

Mannford
Cushing
Harding Ch
Broken Bow

05:27.3
05:32.5
05:32.8
05:39.3
05:41.0
05:41.1
05:43.2
05:46.2
05:48.5

11:54
12:06.5
12:06.6
12:08.9
12:13.1
12:26.8
12:41.3
12:44.8
12:45.7
12:47.7

14.39
15.76
16.64
16.78
17.07
17.17
17.37
17.41
17.43
17.46

42.97
45.85
47.75
48.11
49.09
49.33
49.6
49.83
50
50.25

43'5"
41'11"
41'9"
38'8"



Discus

Pole Vault

Long Jump

High Jump

Dixon
Farrell
Tottress
Jones
Clayton
Hall

Collier
Jones
Jackson
Beesley
Shelton
Watson
Clayton

Jerome
Turner
McAdams
Ralston
Crandall
Clemons
Scott
Bayless
Parks

Stephenson
Crandall
Chancellor
Borden
Warden
Brooks
Clem
Harrison
Newhouse
Brown
James

Allen
Stephenson
Hammons
Foster
Shelton
Laudan
Dixon

Sulphur
Sulphur
Wagoner
Plainview
Linc. Chr
Tecumseh

Mannford
Plainview
Cushing
Sulphur
Bristow
Broken Bow
Linc. Chr

Mannford
Plainview
Plainview
Linc. Chr
Cache
Plainview
Berryhill
Weatherford
Seminole

Kingfisher
Cache
Verdigris
Anadarko
Tecumseh
Linc. Chr
Dickson
Bristow
BridgeCreek
Plainview
Cushing

Tuttle
Kingfisher
Plainview
Weatherford
Newcastle
Sallisaw
Ool-Tal

37'1"
36'1"
35'08"
35'4.5"
35'4"
34'2"

152'10"
126'4"
117'5"
115'07"
104'5"
1031"
100'07"

10'6"
10'0"
9'6"
9'6"
9'0"
9'0"
9'0"
8'6"
8'6"

17'4"
17'3"
16'8.5"
16'8"
16'6.5"
16'6"
16'1"
15'11"
15'11"
15'9"
15'9"

5'6"
5'4"
5'4"
52"
5'0"
5'0"
5'0"



Chancellor
McBroom
Cotner
Winchester

Verdigris 5'0"
Cushing 5'0"
Seminole 5'0"
Dickson 5'0"



